

TSUMEB MUNICIPALITY

CUSTOMER SERVICE AWARD 2023

Criteria used: As per the Staff Recognition and Award Policy, 7.1

Name of Nominated Staff Member:_____

Department/Section:_____

How was the Staff Member of assistance to you?

Motivation as to why you are nominating this staff Member:



TSUMEB MUNICIPALITY

CUSTOMER SERVICE AWARD 2023

Criteria used: As per the Staff Recognition and Award Policy, 7.1

Name of Nominated Staff Member:_____

Department/Section:_____

How was the Staff Member of assistance to you?

Motivation as to why you are nominating this staff Member: